
星期一 M 星期二 T 星期三 W 星期四 T 星期五 F

Time 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00

Credit 3 3 3 3 3

Prof. 張錦崑 王昱凱 蘇雄義 詹乾隆 詹乾隆

Classroom 2614 2614 2614 2614 2614

Time 13:10-15:00 13:10-16:00 Intensive Course 13:10-16:00

Credit 2 3 3 3

Prof. 袁國芝 詹乾隆 李孟麗 林朱燕

Classroom 2614 1308 2614 2614

Classroom

February 18 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

February 25 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

March 4 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

March 11 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

March 18 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

March 25 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

April 8 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

April 15 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

April 22 Saturday 09:00 12:00 Online

April 29

May 3 Wednesday 13:00 16:00 2614

May 4 Thursday 13:00 16:00 2614

May 10 Wednesday 13:00 16:00 2614

May 11 Thursday 13:00 16:00 2614

May 17 Wednesday 13:00 16:00 2614

May 18 Thursday 13:00 16:00 2614

Classroom

February 14 Tuesday 13:00 16:00 1308

February 21 Tuesday 13:00 16:00 1308

March 8 Thursday 13:00 16:30 TBA

March 15 Thursday 13:00 16:30 TBA

March 22 Thursday 13:00 16:30 TBA

March 29 Thursday 13:00 16:30 TBA

April 12 Thursday 13:00 16:30 TBA

You don’t have class on the 29.  The teacher will be taking the flight. 

Timetable for Marketing Management (tentative)

Required/

Elective

Afternoon

E

Course

決策分析與模

擬 Decision

Analysis and

Simulation

溝通與談判

Communication

and Negotiation

E

R

人力資源管理

Human Resource

行銷管理

Marketing

Management

R R

供應鏈管理

Supply Chain

Management

研究方法

Research Methods

策略管理

Strategic

Management

Course

R

E

Timetable for Communication & Negotiation

The lecturer will inform you of the schedule for later sessions by himself.

企業分析與評價

Seminar in Tangible

and Intangible Property

Valuation

Notice:

1. A course with its student enrollment number less than three graduate students will be cancelled.

2. Graduate students may enroll for a maximum of 17 credits per semester. Course loads of greater than

17 credits must  be approved by the Director of GBP.

3. Marketing Management is an intensive course. For this course, you will attend some sessions in

person and others virtually from home. From February 18 to April 29, all of the session will be taught

online on Saturday morning (using Microsoft Teams). The professor is expected to come to Taiwan

in May. You'll have classes in person by then.

4. Students need to earn a total of 42 credits (21 from the required & 21 from the electives) to fullfill the

graduation requirement.
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International
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E
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